ANNOTATED

REDEVELOPMENT AGENDA TUESDAY, JANUARY 23, 2007

ACTION

CONSENT CALENDAR: (Items1)		
1. RA 80 RA 81 RA 42-1	CONSIDERATION OF TWO AFFORDABLE HOUSING AGREEMENTS FOR 2219 NORTH NIAGARA STREET, 2329 NORTH NIAGARA STREET AND 261 WEST VERDUGO AVENUE:	
R-2173	Recommendation: Adoption of proposed resolutions entitled: 1. A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK AMENDING THE FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007 BUDGET BY APPROPRIATING \$2,791,728 TO FUND THE ACQUISITION AND REHABILITATION OF 2219 NORTH NIAGARA STREET, 2329 NORTH NIAGARA STREET AND 261 WEST VERDUGO AVENUE.	Adopted 4-1 Gordon no
R-2174	2. A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK APPROVING AN AFFORDABLE HOUSING AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK, THE CITY OF BURBANK, AND THE BURBANK HOUSING CORPORATION (261 WEST VERDUGO AVENUE).	Adopted 4-1 Gordon no
R-2175	3. A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK APPROVING AN AFFORDABLE HOUSING AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK AND BURBANK HOUSING CORPORATION (2219 NORTH NIAGARA STREET AND 2329 NORTH NIAGARA STREET).	Adopted 4-1 Gordon no
	,	